Rangliste Feldschiessen 2008 Worber Sportschitzen

Rang Name

Waorber
Sportschiitzen

1 Neuenschwander

2 Moser

3 Brunner

4 Schar

5 Richard
6 Zurcher
7 Zwahlen

8 Fankhauser

9 Iseli
10 Galli
11 Gyger

12 Schmutz

13 Fankhauser

14 Hienle

15 Kratzer
16 Widmer
17 Grunder

18 Schar

19 Schenkel
20 Althaus

21 Fluckiger
22 Schmutz

23 Jost

24 Maurer

25 Tschaggelar

26 Widmer

27 Galli

28 Howald
29 Fasnacht
30 Spycher

31 Moser

32 Fiechter

33 Hauswirth

34 Widmer

35 Fankhauser

36 Rieben

37 Bigler
38 Rosch

Vorname

Ueli
Hans
Max
Sandro
Kurt
Anna
Heinz
Walter
Rolf
Hermann
Walter
Hans-Werner
Trudi
Jurg
Peter
Walter
Fritz

Toni
Daniel
Bruno
Hans-Ulrich
David
Marcel
Hermann
Hansrudolf
Christian
Fritz
Heidi
Beat
Kurt
Bruno
Irene
Hansueli
Marcel
Rudolf
Kurt
Daniel
Oliver

Resultat Jahrgang Kateg.

69
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61

36
41
54
88
43
44
58
41
54
67
30
36
40
62
39
53
58
62
69
12
73
78
88
26
40
52
54
56
59
62
63
63
74
79
25
29
48
82
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Rang Name Vorname Resultat Jahrgang Kateg.

39 Isenschmid Michael 60 88 J
40 Fankhauser Rudolf 60 35 SV
41 Siegenthaler Fritz 60 42 \%
42 Fahrni Ulrich 60 43 \
43 Moser Martin 60 69 E
44 Wittwer Marcel 60 71 E
45 Moser Hans 59 27 SV
46 Binggeli Ferdinand 59 37 SV
47 Wiedmer Christian 59 47 \Y
48 Schoni Gottfried 59 50 S
49 Liechti Ueli 59 53 S
50 Gambon Albert 59 54 S
51 Maurer Peter 59 57 S
52 Lichtenberger Andreas 59 57 S
53 Schmid Konrad 59 61 S
54 Glauser Ruth 59 61 S
55 Tschanz Hans 59 63 E
56 Liechti Yves 59 78 E
57 Tschanz Patrick 59 82 E
58 Rothlisberger Alexander 59 83 E
59 Zwahlen Stefan 58 97 JJ
60 Walti Michael 58 93 JJ
61 Walti Simon 58 90 J
62 Siffert Jann 58 89 J
63 Schweizer Werner 58 33 SV
64 Riesen Karl 58 35 SV
65 Luthi Beat 58 43 \
66 Hanni Fritz 58 50 S
67 Scheidegger Hans 58 51 S
68 Junker Adrian 58 54 S
69 Schmid Kurt 58 58 S
70 Bernhard Niklaus 58 65 E
71 Howald Heinz 57 31 SV
72 Ruch Andreas 57 49 S
73 Juker Erwin 57 51 S
74 Walti Martin 57 61 S
75 Beutler Beat 57 65 E
76 Moser Beat 57 67 E
77 Schmutz Kurt 57 69 E
78 Schneider Rolf 57 75 E
79 Liechti Andreas 57 81 E
80 Keller Marc 56 88 J
81 Stucki Johann 56 30 SV
82 Schlappi Hans 56 43 \%
83 Friedli Hans 56 45 \
84 Hirsbrunner Hans 56 48 \Y
85 Rathlisberger Niklaus 56 49 S



Rang Name

86 Hanni
87 Schmid
88 Beyeler
89 Hirter
90 Kunz
91 Remund
92 Wyss
93 Schmid
94 Walti

95 Zircher
96 Spycher
97 Galli

98 Grossenbacher
99 Leuenberger

100 Neumeier
101 Maurer
102 Galli

103 Giger
104 Bernhard
105 Schmid
106 Kroh

107 Hirsbrunner

108 Schmid
109 Iseli
110 Junker
111 Siffert
112 Walti
113 Althaus
114 Wittwer
115 Mdller
116 Buchler
117 Christen
118 Hanni
119 Mdller
120 Riesen
121 Friedli
122 Jetzer
123 Hauser
124 Hanni
125 Widmer
126 Riesen
127 Gradel
128 Rufibach
129 Andres
130 Junker
131 Schenkel
132 Schmid

Vorname
Hans
Alfred
Christian
Armin
Erwin
Ernst
Martin
Paul
Bernhard
Bruno
Matthias
Klaus
Dominic
Wilfred
Martin
Thomas
Robert
Thomas
Adrian
Andrea
Raffael
Mark
Michael
Marc
Boris
Marco
Simon
Hans
Hansueli
Werner
Michael
Jan
Simon
Heinrich
Michael
Michael
Dario
Ernst
Michael
Beat
Tobias
Hanspeter
Theodor
Dora
Oliver
Bjorn
Vincenz

Resultat Jahrgang Kateg.

56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
47
47
46
46
46
45
45

52
53
72
38
39
40
50
50
60
77
77
86
91
34
62
69
71
73
86
94
94
88
91
89
80
94
90
29
48
50
60
80
87
42
91
91
90
52
87
80
92
55
47
57
82
98
92
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Rang Name

133 Zesiger
134 Schmid
135 Walther
136 Spycher
137 Kroh
138 Gerber
139 Spycher
140 Spori
141 Wermuth
142 Suter
143 Bernhard
144 Wermuth
145 Widmer
146 Schmid
147 Walti
148 Widmer
149 Zaugg

Vorname
Christian
André
Yves
Adrian
Irene
Hans
Hans-Rudolf
Roger
Beat
Harry
Martin
Bruno
Maya
Petra
Bendicht
Seline
Jonas

Resultat Jahrgang Kateg.

45
44
44
43
42
41
39
39
38
38
38
36
35
35
34
28
14

77
96
90
71
57
31
37
78
56
56
85
61
57
79
64
87
92
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